General information about company

Scrip code 511509

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE380K01017

Name of the company VIVO BIO TECH LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report

Capital Restructuring

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

28-05-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

28-05-2025

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (c)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular esino Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes Yes No
4 thther the‘Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 11.63
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 11.63
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 12.39
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 15.63
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 15.49




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. arenolding as a 7 of | of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares
) shareholder | shareholders equity shares | equity Depository (VIT) = (IV)+ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
(1) (11 ! SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (TV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) 2% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class [ - % of
(0 otal
held (V) X egy (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 11 7771500 7771500 42.29 7771500 7771500 |42.29
Group
(B) Public 21898 10606649 10606649 57.71 10606649 10606649 | 57.71
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 21909 18378149 18378149 100 18378149 18378149 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding T;lllmber of
No. Of ,asa% Number of 1 z:iresd
. assuming full | Locked in shares |P o eoc O Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . otherwise g
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of | (X1) ncumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible encumbere .
Underlying . Outstanding - (X111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as ’
Outstanding . convertible held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding . a percentage A A .
(I convertible Warrant securities £ diluted sa sa | dematerialized
securities (X?) nes and No. Of ghareuc: ital) % of % of | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants P N total | No. | total
(Xi) (a) (XD= (VID+ o-(a) Shares | (a) | Shares ca tegory c?}tegory chegory
(X)Asa % of held held (@) (if) (i)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) lfLromoter 900000 900000 36.7 2263100 | 29.12 6271500
Group
(B) Public 4350371 4350371 63.3 8243293 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 525037 525037 . 5147
1 250371 250371 100 2263100 | 12.31 14514793 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Nac;;jouf fully Partly No. Of shares zﬁ;ﬁi;ﬁ; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paidup paid-up | underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a70
(111) shares held . IV)HV)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class 2
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) |y > | Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | g 1959500 1959500 | 10.66 1959500 1959500 | 10.66
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |6 5812000 5812000 31.62 5812000 5812000 |31.62
Sub-Total (A)(1) 11 7771500 7771500 42.29 7771500 7771500 |42.29
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 11 7771500 7771500 | 42.29 7771500 7771500 | 42.29
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal 21722 4366814 4366814 |23.76 4366814 4366814 |23.76
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 42 2154008 2154008 11.72 2154008 2154008 | 11.72
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
G Non Resident Indians 35 352203 352203 192 352203 352203 192
(NRIs)
(k) Foreign Companies |2 1692195 1692195 9.21 1692195 1692195 |9.21
)] Bodies Corporate 46 2041329 2041329 11.11 2041329 2041329 |[11.11
(m) Any Other (specify) |1 100 100 0 100 100 0
Sub-Total (B)(4) 21898 10606649 10606649  |57.71 10606649 10606649 | 57.71
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 21898 10606649 10606649 57.71 10606649 10606649 | 57.71
@)+(B)3)*+B)
(©)]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal (A+B+C2 21909 18378149 18378149 100 18378149 18378149 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 21909 18378149 18378149 100 18378149 18378149 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sharf/holding | Number of Number of Shares
as a %
No. Of ing full | Locked in shares pledge(_i or Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of No. of Shares assuming ¢ | xm otherwise
Shares 00 Underlying conversion o encumbered (XIII) | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding L equity shares
. Underlying . securities ( as ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible Asa held in
. Outstanding e a percentage -
convertible Warrants securities of diluted % of dematerialized Sub Sub Sub
securities (Xi) and No. Of | 4 capital) | No. ( total | No. | As a % of total | form (XIV) ut ) ut ) ut )
X) Warrants (XT)= (VIT)+ o-(a) Shares | (a) | Shares held (b) calegory | category | category
(Xi) (a) 0 held @ (i) (iif)
(X) As a % of b
(A+B+C2) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 900000 900000 12.1 1650100 | 84.21 459500
(©)] 0 0 24.6 613000 |10.55 5812000
(SK')’('IT)‘”&I 900000 900000 36.7 2263100 | 29.12 6271500
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 900000 900000 36.7 2263100 | 29.12 6271500
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2) 0 0 18.48 4135947 0 0 0
(h) 0 0 9.12 2079008 0 0 0
(i) 0 0 1.49 352203 0 0 0
(k) 0 0 7.16 392195 0 0 0
)] 4350371 4350371 27.05 1283840 0 0 0
(m) 0 0 0 100 0 0 0
(Sf)b'TOtal ®) 4350371 [4350371  |633 8243293 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 4350371 4350371 63.3 8243293 0 0 0
B)Y2)+(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 5250371 5250371 100 2263100 | 12.31 14514793
Total 5250371 |5250371 | 100 2263100 | 12.31 14514793
(A+B+C) :

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

Allotment of equity shares pursuant to conversion of warrants, are yet to be credited, due to pending of listing application
with BSE.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KOMPELLA
VISWANATH

TOOMULURU
SITAMMA

KOMPELLA
MODINI

KOMPELLA
RAMAKRISHNA
PARAMAHAMSA

LOPA MUDRA
KOMPELLA

KOMPELLA
MADHAVI LATHA

PAN (II)

AEOPKO0077P

AFNPT6746E

EGAPK7336F

EGAPK7337E

EGAPK7698E

ACDPT8366R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

750100

59400

223333

683334

243333

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

750100

59400

223333

683334

243333

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.08

0.32

1.22

3.72

1.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

750100

59400

223333

683334

243333

Class eg:y

Total

750100

59400

223333

683334

243333

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.08

0.32

1.22

3.72

1.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

460000

440000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

460000

440000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.17

0.25

2.89

2.89

2.89

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

750100

0

140000

600000

160000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

0

62.69

87.8

65.75

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

150100

59400

83333

83334

83333




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1959500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1959500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1959500

Class eg:y

Total

1959500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

900000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

900000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1650100

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

84.21

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

459500

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

IRON AGE
INDIALTD

CRYPTOLOGIC
SYSTEMS PRIVATE
LIMITED

MAXCELL PHONES

COMMUNICATIONS INDIA

PRIVATE LIMITED

IRAGAVARAPU
CONSTRUCTIONS
PRIVATE LIMITED

PKI SOLUTIONS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHRI SHRI
RESORTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACIS877J

AABCC5752D

AABCN3521F

AABCV3341D

AAECP0467B

AAFCS8341E

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

600000

1345000

1200000

1000000

600000

1067000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

600000

1345000

1200000

1000000

600000

1067000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.26

7.32

5.44

3.26

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

600000

1345000

1200000

1000000

600000

1067000

Class eg:y

Total

600000

1345000

1200000

1000000

600000

1067000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.26

7.32

6.53

5.44

3.26

5.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.54

5.08

4.23

4.52

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

100000

513000

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

0

0

10

48.08

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

600000

1345000

1200000

1000000

600000

1067000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5812000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

5812000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5812000

Class eg:y

Total

5812000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

31.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

613000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

10.55

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5812000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

EVERY WEAR IMPORT AND
EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED

MALLEMKONDA REALITIES
PVT LIMITED

Antique Infotech
Private Limited

Dwight Technologies
Private Limited

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AABCE4593Q

AAFCMA4364F

AASCAT295E

AAICDS092L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

356865

499120

296296

453333

1605614

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

356865

499120

296296

453333

1605614

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.94

2.72

1.61

2.47

8.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

356865

499120

296296

453333

1605614

Class eg:y

Total

356865

499120

296296

453333

1605614

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.94

2.72

1.61

2.47

8.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

2303704

2046667

4350371

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

2303704

2046667

4350371

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.51

10.58

25.21

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

356865

499120

855985

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under



Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Foreign Companies

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RITE EQUITY SDN BHD

ELITE CLASS ASSET HOLDINGS LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAJCR7475G

AACCE0911D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

392195

1300000

1692195

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

392195

1300000

1692195

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.07

9.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

392195

1300000

1692195

Class eg:y

Total

392195

1300000

1692195

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.13

7.07

9.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.66

5.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

392195

392195

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANIL PINAPALA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AHMPP4268]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

260000

260000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

260000

260000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.41

1.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

260000

260000

Class eg:y

Total

260000

260000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.41

1.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

240000

240000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)







